UISP AMATORI MASCHILE 2014/15 - SERIE Al

classifica completa 16° giornata

SQUADRA
VOLLEY PIG CASCINA

VIRTUS PISA

MIGLIARINO VOLLEY

US PORTA NUOVA PISA
TERMOT. CAIOLI VOLLEY
FUCECCHIO

OMEGA POL. FUCECCHIO
PALLAVOLO VALDISERCHIO
CASTELFRANCO VOLLEY

ASD TEAM FIVE SPORT

RIPOSA

PT

45
32
24
22
21
18
16
12

2

0

risultati della 16° giornata

11/03/2015 21:30

11/03/2015 21:30

13/03/2015 21:30

12/03/2015 21:30

11/03/2015 21:30

www.volleyfucecchio.it

TERMOT. CAIOLI VOLLEY FUCECCHIO

G
15

14

14

14

14

14

15

14

14

ASD TEAM FIVE SPORT

VOLLEY PIG CASCINA

\% P SV
15 0 45
11 3 36

8 6 28

7 7 28

8 6 26

6 8 25

5 10 19

4 10 19

0 14 7

0 0 0

1-3

SP

15

23

26

28

28

33

33

42

28-30 23-25 25-21 17-25

1-3

15-25 25-15 28-30 19-25

MIGLIARINO VOLLEY 3 _ 1

20-25 25-20 25-23 28-26

OMEGA POL. FUCECCHIO

3-0

25-23 25-19 25-17
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PALLAVOLO VALDISERCHIO

US PORTA NUOVA PISA

VIRTUS PISA

CASTELFRANCO VOLLEY

RIPOSA

PF

1238

1208

1088

1104

1089

1172

1114

1098

823

PS

990

1040

1033

1110

1112
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1200
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1079

0

QP
12505

11615

10532

09946

09793

10017

09283

09150

07627

1000
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